37. Hochalmlauf 2024

Datum:

Organisation:
Streckenname:

04. August 2024
LC-Rauris
Hochalm

GESAMT WEIBLICH LM 7800 M

Rang StNr

Name

LC-Rauris

Berglauf
OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

Streckenlangen:

Hoéhendifferenz:

Jg Verein

Zeit
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FORCHTHAMMER INA
STRAUSA AGATA
WILHELMSTATTER LINDA

SCHWARZENBACHER MICHAELA

SCHWARZ TANJA
WAGENLEITNER THERESE
WEYRICH VERONIKA
TEZEL ANNA

REPASKI SILKE

WALLNER MARION

GESAMT MANNLICH LM 7800 M

Rang StNr

Name

1996
1989
1997
1970
1970
ASV Salzburg ZV LA
ASV Salzburg ZV LA

1981
1955
1994
1975
TrumerTriTeam

1971

Verein

LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner
Union Salzburg Leichtathletik

Mountain Attack Tourenskiverein
LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner
LC-AUFI&OWI-Sport Wielandner

Mountain Attack Tourenskiverein

Mountain Attack Tourenskiverein

54:36,7

56:14,0

57:46,6
1:04:23,9
1:07:39,9
1:08:43,7
1:10:16,0
1:10:24,9
1:13:44,8
1:26:15,8

3.500

7.800

840

Differenz  km/h
+| 8,57
+1:37,3| 8,32
+3:09,9| 8,10
+9:47,2| 7,27
+13:03,2| 6,92
+14:07,0| 6,81
+15:39,3 | 6,66
+15:48,2 | 6,65
+19:08,1| 6,35
+31:39,1| 5,43

Differenz

318
319
315
321
320
317
316
322
323
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04. August 2024 /

EISL SAMUEL

LAIMER CHRISTOPH

KURZ MAXIMILIAN

EDER ROBERT

URBAN RUDI
SCHERNTHANER GUNTHER
WALLNER ANDREAS
KRANAWITTER RUDOLF
KURZ ROLAND

Rauris

USC Abersee
USC Abersee

1992
1982
1995
1977 | ASV Salzburg ZV LA
ASV Salzburg ZV LA

Plussport Saalfelden

1978
1969
1971
1955
1966

TrumerTriTeam
ASV Salzburg ZV LA

Mountain Attack Tourenskiverein

Mountain Attack Tourenskiverein

45:13,4
47:03,6
50:34,5
51:54,9
53:55,7
58:43,5
1:03:14,5
1:06:28,3
1:06:54,9

+
+1:50,2
+5:21,1
+6:41,5
+8:42,3

+13:30,1

+18:01,1
+21:14,9

+21:41,5
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10,35
9,94
9,25
9,01
8,68
7,97
7,40
7,04
6,99
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MAKETIME PRO <c> by Franz Baum (FBS - SOFT) LIZENZ: ZEITNAHME-BGL

ALGE Timy

04.08.2024

/ 11:34

Timing & Data :

Zeitnahme-BGL

Timing mit



